Position

Facilities Sup
Facilities SSA |
OA lll - Conf
Facilities SSA |

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court

Fresno County Superior Court

Department Total Wages

Facilities
Facilities
Facilities

Facilities

$72,886
$30,990
$30,303
$30,015

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$45,649
$21,353
$20,806
$24,700



