Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Facilities Sup		Fresno County Superior Court	Facilities	\$72,886	\$45,649
Facilities SSA I		Fresno County Superior Court	Facilities	\$30,990	\$21,353
OA III - Conf		Fresno County Superior Court	Facilities	\$30,303	\$20,806
Facilities SSA I		Fresno County Superior Court	Facilities	\$30,015	\$24,700